
Service Date Altar Servers Altar Servers - Sr. Deacon Eucharistic Ministers Lectors
10/5/2019
Saturday 4pm Vigil`

Banks III, Victor Allen
Parenteau, Paige J.

Klingaman, Grace M.
Schremp, Michele  Elizabeth

Malloy, Del Fife, Robert  M.
Santos, Debra A.

Byerly, Maria  S.

10/6/2019
Sunday 8am`

Esteves, Victoria
McHale, Finn Patrick

McHale, Connor Barry, Jeanne  F.
Devine, Lynne
Erwin, Robert J.

Barton, Robert  B.

10/6/2019
Sunday 10am`

Langelier, Christopher R.
Tucker, Liam

Tucker, Aidan
Tucker, Evan

Andrews, Jane F.
Erwin, David L.
Henry, Joan

LECTOR, YOUTH

10/12/2019
Saturday 4pm Vigil`

Churchill, Anna Catherine O'Brien, Shea Michael
Skitt, Margaret Elizabeth

Rinaldi, Sheila
Yetman, Joan C.
Yetman, Kathryn E.

Patriarca, Donna

10/13/2019
Sunday 8am`

Devine, Bryan Robert
Llamas, Alexandra

Malloy, Del Chatfield, Anna Lisa
Morin, Joyce

Erwin, Mary Beth

10/13/2019
Sunday 10am`

Senior, Miley F.
Simoneau, Arianna Giancola

Castro, Zachary  Phillip
McDonagh, Andrew J.

Kesse, MaryElizabeth
Petrasky, Carol
Wasserman, Lori A.

Simoneau, Gina A.

10/19/2019
Saturday 4pm Vigil`

Banks III, Victor Allen Troy, Sofia Alexandria
Troy, Tatiana Marie

Hanrahan, Christine
Keenan, Margaret M.
Viens, Mary  J.

Robey, Lynn

10/20/2019
Sunday 8am`

Devine, Bryan Robert
Fogg, Zachary David

Fogg, Faith Elizabeth Forget, Mary
Gay, Robert
Hall, Joseph  J.

Gay, Linda

10/20/2019
Sunday 10am`

Jones, Matthew Charles
Sutula, Declan Joseph Cryan

Sutula, Bridget  Mary Cryan
Sutula, Maeve C.

Malloy, Del Cryan, Sheila M.
Erwin, David L.

Sutula, Bob, Seamus

10/26/2019
Saturday 4pm Vigil`

Blazek, Jacob Aaron
Blazek, Juliana Mae

Blazek, Nathan
O'Brien, Shea Michael

Malloy, Del Byerly, Maria  S.
Santos, Debra A.

Raymond, Dorothy

10/27/2019
Sunday 8am`

Coyne, Ciara Elsie
Coyne, Halle Janet

Rebelo, Allison B.
Rebelo, Kevin

Malloy, Del Barry, Jeanne  F.
Silvio, Joan F.

Barton, Robert  B.

10/27/2019
Sunday 10am`

Corso, Patrick Christopher
DeVincent, Kate

Corso, Matthew Joseph
Le, Wendy

Malloy, Del DeVincent, Eileen
Petrasky, Carol

Hasenfus, Daniel

11/2/2019
Saturday 4pm Vigil`

Banks III, Victor Allen Klingaman, Grace M.
McDonagh, Andrew J.

Malloy, Del Nolin, Carlene  O.
Nolin, Daniel  F.

Kalberer, Rosalind

11/3/2019
Sunday 8am`

Esteves, Victoria
McHale, Finn Patrick

McHale, Connor Barton, Robert  B.
Devine, Lynne
Erwin, Robert J.

Byerly, Maria  S.

11/3/2019
Sunday 10am`

Hanley, Ava Grace
Sullivan, Molly McCabe

Martin, Wesley Scott
Sullivan, Ryan Padraig

Andrews, Jane F.
Hanrahan, Christine
Sullivan, Ellen

LECTOR, YOUTH
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11/9/2019
Saturday 4pm Vigil`

Wheaton, Harrison Michael
Wheaton, John Allen

Troy, Sofia Alexandria
Troy, Tatiana Marie

Robey, Lynn
Santos, Debra A.
Wheaton, Karen

Erwin, Mary Beth

11/10/2019
Sunday 8am`

Devine, Bryan Robert
Llamas, Alexandra

Chace, Neil  P. Malloy, Del Forget, Mary
Hall, Joseph  J.

Patriarca, Donna

11/10/2019
Sunday 10am`

DiMarco, Caroline Alexis
Senior, Miley F.

Hasenfus, Daniel
Lozinski, Jonathan Michael

Erwin, David L.
Yetman, Joan C.
Yetman, Kathryn E.

Ellis, Jillian

11/16/2019
Saturday 4pm Vigil`

Churchill, Anna Catherine
Parenteau, Paige J.

Schremp, Michele  Elizabeth
Skitt, Margaret Elizabeth

Raymond, Dorothy
Turgeon, Thomas
Viens, Mary  J.

Fife, Robert  M.

11/17/2019
Sunday 8am`

Coyne, Ciara Elsie
Coyne, Halle Janet

Chace, Neil  P. Gay, Robert
Morin, Joyce
Silvio, Joan F.

Gay, Linda

11/17/2019
Sunday 10am`

Ribeiro, Ella
Ribeiro, Lucas F.

Lacasse, Adam Paul
Poirier, Mason James

Malloy, Del DeVincent, Eileen
Rinaldi, Sheila

Rinaldi, Emily Kathleen

11/23/2019
Saturday 4pm Vigil`

Wheaton, Harrison Michael
Wheaton, John Allen

Martin, Cameron Thomas
Martin, Wesley Scott

Malloy, Del Yetman, Joan C.
Yetman, Kathryn E.

Robey, Lynn

11/24/2019
Sunday 8am`

Jones, Matthew Charles
Llamas, Alexandra

Barry, Jeanne  F.
Chatfield, Anna Lisa
Devine, Lynne

Kalberer, Rosalind

11/24/2019
Sunday 10am`

Ferguson, Zuri Brouillard, Adam
Brouillard, Jillian

Henry, Joan
Kesse, MaryElizabeth
Petrasky, Carol

Keiper, James T.

11/30/2019
Saturday 4pm Vigil`

Parenteau, Paige J. Schremp, Michele  Elizabeth
Skitt, Margaret Elizabeth

Malloy, Del Fife, Robert  M.
Gill, William  F.

Gill, Mary  P.

12/1/2019
Sunday 8am`

Devine, Bryan Robert
Esteves, Victoria

Chace, Neil  P. Malloy, Del Erwin, Robert J.
Forget, Mary

Barton, Robert  B.

12/1/2019
Sunday 10am`

Fogg, Zachary David Baker, Olivia Marie
Fogg, Faith Elizabeth

Malloy, Del Erwin, David L.
Wasserman, Lori A.

LECTOR, YOUTH

12/7/2019
Saturday 4pm Vigil`

Banks III, Victor Allen
Churchill, Anna Catherine

Troy, Sofia Alexandria
Troy, Tatiana Marie

Barry, Jeanne  F.
Nolin, Carlene  O.
Nolin, Daniel  F.

Keenan, Margaret M.

12/8/2019
Sunday 8am`

Coyne, Ciara Elsie
Coyne, Halle Janet

Chace, Neil  P. Malloy, Del Hall, Joseph  J.
Morin, Joyce

Erwin, Mary Beth

12/8/2019
Sunday 10am`

Corso, Patrick Christopher
DeVincent, Kate

Corso, Matthew Joseph
Houle, Brian

DeVincent, Eileen
Petrasky, Carol
Silvio, Joan F.

Levis, Carol
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12/14/2019
Saturday 4pm Vigil`

Wheaton, Harrison Michael
Wheaton, John Allen

Klingaman, Grace M.
McDonagh, Andrew J.

Wheaton, Karen
Yetman, Joan C.
Yetman, Kathryn E.

Kalberer, Rosalind

12/15/2019
Sunday 8am`

McHale, Finn Patrick
Senior, Miley F.

McHale, Connor Barton, Robert  B.
Gay, Robert
Hanrahan, Christine

Gay, Linda

12/15/2019
Sunday 10am`

DiMarco, Caroline Alexis
Sutula, Declan Joseph Cryan

Sutula, Bridget  Mary Cryan
Sutula, Seamus  John Cryan

Malloy, Del Kesse, MaryElizabeth
Sutula, Robert E.

Cryan, Sheila, Maeve

12/21/2019
Saturday 4pm Vigil`

Banks III, Victor Allen
Parenteau, Paige J.

O'Brien, Shea Michael
Schremp, Michele  Elizabeth

Malloy, Del Byerly, Maria  S.
Silvio, Joan F.

Raymond, Dorothy

12/22/2019
Sunday 8am`

Jones, Matthew Charles
Llamas, Alexandra

Rebelo, Allison B.
Rebelo, Kevin

Chatfield, Anna Lisa
Erwin, Robert J.
Hall, Joseph  J.

Byerly, Maria  S.

12/22/2019
Sunday 10am`

Jones, Matthew Charles
Sullivan, Molly McCabe

Castro, Zachary  Phillip
Sullivan, Ryan Padraig

Erwin, David L.
Petrasky, Carol
Sullivan, Ellen

Ferrucci, Jeffrey A.

12/28/2019
Saturday 4pm Vigil`

Wheaton, Harrison Michael
Wheaton, John Allen

Blanchard, Avery Grace
Blanchard, Savannah Paige

Gill, Mary  P.
Gill, William  F.
Keenan, Margaret M.

Fife, Robert  M.

12/29/2019
Sunday 8am`

Devine, Bryan Robert
Esteves, Victoria

Rebelo, Allison B.
Rebelo, Kevin

Malloy, Del Barry, Jeanne  F.
Devine, Lynne

Barton, Robert  B.

12/29/2019
Sunday 10am`

Langelier, Christopher R.
Le, Benjamin D.

Lacasse, Adam Paul
Le, Wendy

Andrews, Jane F.
Hanrahan, Christine
Santos, Debra A.

Walsh, Peter W.
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